Version 1
OmniPAGE Vertical Electrophoresis Systems
OmniPAGE Mini
Instruction Manual
Catalogue No:  CVS10D
CVS10DSYS
CVS10PRE
CVS10DSYS-CU

Section 6 Product Information
6.1 Catalogue numbers and product descriptions
Catalogue No. Product description
CVS10D
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 12
sample, 1mm thick combs. CLAMP VERSION
CVS10DSYS
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 12
sample, 1mm thick combs including caster. CLAMP VERSION
CVS10PRE omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual. No accessories. CLAMP VERSION
CVS10DSYS-CU
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 12
sample, 1mm thick combs including caster. CLAMP VERSION, External casting upstand
CVS10EXCASTER External Casting Stand - No Casting Base
CVS10EXCASTERSYS External Casting System - Upstand+ Base
VS10DCAST 10 x 10cm Casting Base
VS10DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 10 x 10cm Casting Base
CVS10DIRM Inner Running Module
VS10ICB Mini Cooling Pack
VS10NG 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10PG 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10NGS0.75 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS0.75 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1.5 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1.5 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS2 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS2 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10DP Dummy Plate, 10 x 10cm
VS10S0.75 10cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
Page 24
VS10S1 10cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S1.5 10cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S2 10cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
RPW-0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 50cm
Multiple Minigel Casting
CSL-6CAST 6 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels
CSL-12CAST 12 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels
CSL-24CAST 24 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels
6.2 Combs – MC Denotes Multi Channel Pipette compatible
Code Description Sample Volume µl for a 5mm thick gel
VS10-1-0.75 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75mm thick 500
VS10-5-0.75 Comb 5 sample, 0.75mm thick 70
VS10-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 40
VS10-9-0.75 Comb 9 sample, 0.75mm thick 35
VS10-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 25
VS10-16MC-0.75 Comb 16 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20
VS10-20-0.75 Comb 20 sample, 0.75mm thick 15
VS10-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1mm thick 650
VS10-5-1 Comb 5 sample, 1mm thick 100
VS10-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 60
VS10-9-1 Comb 9 sample, 1mm thick 50
VS10-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 40
VS10-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 35
VS10-16MC-1 Comb 16 sample MC, 1mm thick 25
VS10-20-1 Comb 20 sample, 1mm thick 20
VS10-1-1.5 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick 1000
VS10-5-1.5 Comb 5 sample, 1.5mm thick 140
VS10-8MC-1.5 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 80
VS10-9-1.5  Comb 9 sample, 1.5mm thick  70
VS10-10-1.5  Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 30
VS10-12-1.5  Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick  50
Page 25
VS10-16MC-1.5  Comb 16 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 40
VS10-20-1.5  Comb 20 sample, 1.5mm thick  30
VS10-1-2 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2mm thick 1300
VS10-5-2  Comb 5 sample, 2mm thick 200
VS10-8MC-2  Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 120
VS10-9-2 2 Comb 9 sample, 2mm thick 100 100
VS10-10-2  Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick  80
VS10-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick  70
VS10-16MC-2  Comb 16 sample MC, 2mm thick 50
VS10-20-2 Comb 20 sample, 2mm thick  40
Page 26
6.3 Catalogue numbers and product descriptions for CSL Related Products
Catalogue No. Product description
CSL-PPL CSL Pink Plus Prestained Protein Ladder, 10-175kDa, with 10, 40 & 90kDa reference
bands, 1x 500μL vial.
CSL-BBL CSL BLUE Wide Range Prestained Protein Ladder, 10-245kDa, with 25 & 75kDa
reference bands, 1x 500μL vial.
CSL-TGSDSP Powdered Tris-Glycine-SDS  Running buffer - 10 Pouches(10 litres/pk)
CSL-TGP Powdered Tris-Glycine Running buffer - 10 Pouches(10 litres/pk)
CSL-TTSDSP Powdered Tris-TRICINE-SDS  Running buffer - 10 Pouches(10 litres/pk)
CSL-MSDSP Powdered MOPS-SDS buffer  Running buffer - 10 Pouches(10 litres/pk)
TG10X1L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Glycerine 10 x 1litre
TG10x5L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Glycerine 10 x 5litre
TG-SDS10X1L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Glycerine SDS 10 x 1litre
TG-SDS10X5L Cleaver Buffer Tris-Glycerine SDS 10 x 5litre
CSL-GELX4 4mm x 1mm, Gel Cutting Tips, 250/ bag
CSL-GELX4RACK 4mm x 1mm, Gel Cutting Tips, 5 racks of 48
CSL-GELX6.5 6.5mm x 1mm, Gel Cutting Tips, 250/ bag
CSL-GELX6.5RACK 6.5mm x 1mm, Gel Cutting Tips, 5 racks of 48
CS-300V OmniPAC, MIDI  300V 700mA 150W - 110/230V
CS-500V OmniPAC, MAXI 500V 400mA 200W - 110/230V
VS10BI OmniBlot Mini Insert - including 4 cassettes, 16 foam pads
VS10DCi omniPAGE Mini Tube Gel Insert - including 10 glass tubes